University Of Houston
Engineering Career Fair
Spring 2014
UH Hilton Waldorf Room

1 5 9 13 17 | 21 25 | 29
2 6 10 14 18 22 26 | 30
3 7 11 15 19 | 23 27 | 31
A 3 12 16 20 | 24 28 | 32
33 | 34 35 | 36 37 38 39 40 | 41 | 42 43 44




Companies Hiring Mechanical Engineers

Organization Name Booth # Organization Name Booth #
Air Liquide 95 INVISTA 74
Aspen Technology Inc. 76 KBR 17
Audubon Engineering, Inc. 26 Key Energy Services, LLC 10
Baker Hughes 5/6 Lloyd's Register Energy-Drilling 55
Bimbo Bakeries USA 85 LyondellBassell Industries 89
Bureau of Safety & Environmental a4 Marathon Petroleum Company LP 3
Enforcement
Burns & McDonnell 35736 McDermott 101
Cameron 93/94 NASA Johnson Space center 49
CB&l 68 National Security Agency 80
CECO 83 Packers Plus Energy Services, Inc 87
Centerpoint Energy 20 Paton Controls 32
CGG 12 Powell Industries 103
CH2M HILL 88 Praxair, Inc. 57
City of Houston/Dept. of Public QUEST-Global
: ; 39 100

Works and Engineering
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63 Quorum Business Solutions 33
CVR Energy 56 Railroad Commission of Texas 78
Dril Quip 15 RS&H 79
EMAS AMC 81 Schlumberger 1/2
Emerson Process Management - Siemens Corporation

. 77 30
Daniel Measurement and Control
Fluor Corp 18/19 SK E&C USA 65
FMC Technologies 52 /53 Spectra Energy 104
Frito Lay 4 STP Nuclear Operating Company 66
Gulf Interstate Engineering 90 Surefire Industries USA, LLC o8
Halliburton 21 /29 Technip USA, Inc. 58
H-E-B o Teledyne Oil & Gas 109/ 110
Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112 Tenaris 43
IHI E&C International Corporation 37/38 TerraVici Drilling Solutions 71



Companies Hiring Mechanical Engineers

Organization Name Booth # Organization Name Booth #

The Schwan Food Company 50

TIMKEN BORING SPECIALITES, 13
LLC.
Toshiba International Corporation 105/ 106

UTLX Manufacturing LLC 9
Vallourec 107 /108
Veristic Technologies 14

Wipro Technologies 69

Wood Group Mustang 61



Companies Hiring Petroleum Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Axens North America, Inc. 86
Bureau of Safety & Environmental

44
Enforcement
CGG 12
Halliburton 21/22
IHS 23
Lloyd's Register Energy-Drilling 55
Packers Plus Energy Services, Inc 87
QUEST-Global 54
Railroad Commission of Texas 78
Schlumberger 1/2
Teledyne Oil & Gas 109/110

Wipro Technologies 69



Organization Name

Companies Hiring All Majors

Booth #

Inland Pipe Rehab

MARINE CORPS OFFICER
SELECTION

Texas Teachers ACP

U.S. Navy

84

92

60

62



Companies Hiring Environmental, Material, and Structural Engineers

Environmental Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
CH2M HILL 88
City of Houston/Dept. of Public 39
Works and Engineering
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63
Freese and Nichols, Inc 16
HR Green 46
IHS 23
Railroad Commission of Texas 78
Wipro Technologies 69
Wood Group Mustang 61

Material Science Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Baker Hughes 5/6
CGG 12
Emerson Process Management - 77
Daniel Measurement and Control
Halliburton 21/22
Marathon Petroleum Company LP 3
NASA Johnson Space Center 49
Tenaris 43

Structural Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Burns & McDonnell 35/36
CH2M HILL 88
EMAS AMC 81
HR Green 46
IHI E&C International Corporation 37/38
KBR 17
McDermott 101
NASA Johnson Space center 49
Paton Controls 32
RS&H 79
Technip USA, Inc. 58

Wood Group Mustang 61



All Participating Companies

Organization Name Booth #
Air Liquide 95
Alliant Group 11
Altair 91
American Bureau of Shipping 48
Aspen Technology Inc. 76
Audubon Engineering, Inc. 26
Axens North America, Inc. 86
Baker Concrete Construction 51
Baker Hughes 5/6
BASF Corporation 96
Bimbo Bakeries USA 85
Binkley & Barfield, Inc. 40
Bureau of Safety & Environmental
Enforcement a4
Burns & McDonnell 35/36
Bury 41
CA Technologies 64
Cameron 93/94
CB&l 68
CECO 83
Centerpoint Energy 20
CGG 12
CH2M HILL 88

Organization Name Booth #
City of Houston/_Dept_. of Public 39
Works and Engineering

CobbFendley 27
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63
CVR Energy 56
Dashiell Corporation 97
DataVox, Inc. 25
Dril Quip 15
EGEN SOLUTIONS INC 98
EMAS AMC 81
Emerson Process Management - vy
Daniel Measurement and Control

Flexpipe Systems 42
Fluor Corp 18/19
FMC Technologies 52 /53
Freese and Nichols, Inc 16
Frito Lay 7
Gulf Interstate Engineering 90
Halliburton 21/22
H-E-B 24
Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112
HR Green 46
IDS Engineering Group, Inc. 31
IHI E&C International Corporation 37138



IHS

Inland Pipe Rehab

INVISTA

Jonesé& Carter

KBR

Key Energy Services, LLC

Klotz Associates, Inc.

Kongsberg Maritime, Inc.

LJA Engineering, Inc.

Lloyd's Register Energy-Drilling

LyondellBassell Industries

Marathon Petroleum Company LP

MARINE CORPS OFFICER
SELECTION

McDermott

NASA Johnson Space center

National Security Agency

Oilstates Industries

Orion Marine Group

Packers Plus Energy Services, Inc

Paton Controls

Powell Industries

Praxair, Inc.

All Participating Companies

23

84

74

99

17

10

29

82

55

89

92

101

49

80

102

59

87

32

103

57

QUEST-Global

Quorum Business Solutions

Railroad Commission of Texas

RS&H

Saipem America

SBM Offshore

Schlumberger

Shah Smith & Associates, Inc.

Siemens Corporation

SK E&C USA

Spectra Energy

Starr Companies

STP Nuclear Operating Company

Surefire Industries USA, LLC

T H Hill

Tata Consultancy Services

Technip USA, Inc.

Teledyne Oil & Gas

Tenaris

TerraVici Drilling Solutions

Tessella Inc.

Texas Teachers ACP

100

33

78

79

72

73

1/2

34

30

65

104

75

66

28

67

58

109/110

43

71

47

60



Organization Name

All Participating Companies

Booth # Organization Name

Booth #

The Schwan Food Company

TIMKEN BORING SPECIALITES,
LLC.

Toshiba International Corporation

U.S. Navy

UTLX Manufacturing LLC

Vallourec

Veristic Technologies

Weatherford International, Ltd.

Wipro Technologies

Wood Group Mustang

50

13

105/ 106

62

107 /108

14

70

69

61



Companies Hiring Students w/Work Authorizations

Organization Name Booth # Work Authorization
Lo U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee;
Air Liquide 95 ( P 9 ylee)
Altair o1 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
A Technol | 76 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
spen Technology Inc. (includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
Axens North America, Inc. 86 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Baker C te Constructi 51 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
aker Loncrete onstruction (includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
Baker Hughes 5/6 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
9 (includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
. U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee;
BASF Corporation 96 ( P 9 ylee)
Bimbo Bakeries USA 85 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
. ) U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee;
Binkley & Barfield, Inc. 40 ( P 9 ylee)
Burns & McDonnell 35/36 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Bury " U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Cameron 03/94 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
. U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Centerpoint Energy 20
cGG 12 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
CH2M HILL 88 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
DataVox, Inc. 25 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Dril Quip 15 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
EGEN SOLUTIONS INC 08 US Citizen,Work _Authorlzatlon with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas)
EMAS AMC 81 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
Fluor Cor 18719 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
uor Corp (includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
. .S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (incl rmanent resident, refi s I
FMC Technologies 52/53 U.S. Citizen,Work Au atiol 0 time s (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Frito Lay 7 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Halliburton 21722 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
HR Green 6 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
IDS Engineering Group, Inc. a1 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
) - U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
IHI E&C International Corporation 37/38 (includes student visas)
HS 23 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Inland Pine Rehab 84 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
p (includes student visas)
INVISTA 74 Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action Regulation)
KBR 17 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas)
. U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee;
Key Energy Services, LLC 10 ( s 9 viee)
Klotz Associates, Inc. 29 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Kongsberg Maritime, Inc. 82 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
. . .S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (incl rmanent resident, refi |
LJA Engineering, Inc. 4 U.S. Citizen,Wol uthorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
. U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee;
LyondellBassell Industries 89 ( P 9 ylee)
. U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Praxair, Inc. 57
QUEST-Global 100 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
RS&H 79 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)
Sai Ameri 72 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
aipem America (includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
SBM Offshore 73 U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits

(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action



Organization Name

Booth #

Companies Hiring Students w/Work Authorizations

Work Authorization

Siemens Corporation

SK E&C USA

STP Nuclear Operating Company
T HHill

Tata Consultancy Services
Technip USA, Inc.

Tessella Inc.

The Schwan Food Company

TIMKEN BORING SPECIALITES,
LLC.

Toshiba International Corporation
UTLX Manufacturing LLC
Vallourec

Wipro Technologies

30

65

66

8

67

58

47

50

13

105/106

9

107 /108

69

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas)
Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee)

U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action
U.S. Citizen,Work Authorization with no time limits (includes permanent resident, refugee, asylee),Work Authorization with time limits
(includes student visas),Work Authorization with time limits (includes F1 student visas; EAD card issued under Deferred Action



All Participating Companies
Numerical Order

Organization Name Booth # Organization Name Booth #
Schlumberger 172 Paton Controls 32
Marathon Petroleum Company LP 3 Quorum Business Solutions 33
LJA Engineering, Inc. 4 Shah Smith & Associates, Inc. 34
Baker Hughes 5/6 Burns & McDonnell 35736
Frito Lay ! IHI E&C International Corporation 37138
. 8 City of Houston/Dept. of Public 39
T H Hill . !
Works and Engineering
UTLX Manufacturing LLC 9 Binkley & Barfield, Inc. 40
Key Energy Services, LLC 10 Bury 4l
alliantgroup 11 Flexpipe Systems 42
CGG 12 Tenaris 43
TIMKEN BORING SPECIALITES, 13 Bureau of Safety & Environmental 44
LLC. Enforcement
Veristic Technologies 14 45
Dril Quip 15 HR Green 46
Freese and Nichols, Inc 16 Tessella Inc. a1
KBR 17 American Bureau of Shipping 48
Fluor Corp 18719 NASA Johnson Space center 49
. 20 50
Centerpoint Energy The Schwan Food Company
Halliburton 21122 Baker Concrete Construction 51
IHS 23 FMC Technologies 52153
H-E-B 24 54
DataVox, Inc. 25 Lloyd's Register Energy-Drilling 55
Audubon Engineering, Inc. 26 CVR Energy 56
CobbFendley 21 Praxair, Inc. 57
. . 28 . 58
Surefire Industries USA, LLC Technip USA, Inc.
Klotz Associates, Inc. 29 Orion Marine Group 59
Siemens Corporation 30 Texas Teachers ACP 60
31 61

IDS Engineering Group, Inc.

Wood Group Mustang



All Participating Companies
Numerical Order

Organization Name Booth # Organization Name Booth #
U.S. Navy 62 Gulf Interstate Engineering 90
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63 Altair 91
CA Technologies 64 I\S/IEALREIZ_IIE_ISE)RPS OFFICER 92
SK E&C USA 65 Cameron 93/94
STP Nuclear Operating Company 66 Air Liquide 95
Tata Consultancy Services 67 BASF Corporation 96
CB&l 68 Dashiell Corporation 97
Wipro Technologies 69 EGEN SOLUTIONS INC 98
Weatherford International, Ltd. 70 Jones& Carter 99
TerraVici Drilling Solutions 71 QUEST-Global 100
Saipem America 72 McDermott 101
SBM Offshore 73 Oilstates Industries 102
INVISTA 74 Powell Industries 103
Starr Companies 75 Spectra Energy 104
Aspen Technology Inc. 76 Toshiba International Corporation 105/ 106
oo R
Railroad Commission of Texas 78 Teledyne Oil & Gas 109/110
RS&H 79 Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112
National Security Agency 80

EMAS AMC 81

Kongsberg Maritime, Inc. 82

CECO 83

Inland Pipe Rehab 84

Bimbo Bakeries USA 85

Axens North America, Inc. 86

Packers Plus Energy Services, Inc 87

CH2M HILL 88



All Participating Companies
Numerical Order

LyondellBassell Industries 89



Y

H‘ El e\Tators“L‘

N L

0

94

45

F—a

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

L)

|

55 o6

S7

58

59

60

61

62

63

g

64

—F

Ti/\adr

conr

University of Houston

T

Conrad

Engineering Career Farr
Spring 2014
UH Hilton Conrad Lobby




o

University Of Houston
Engineering Career Fair
Spring 2014
UH Hilton Conrad Room

71

70

69

68

67

66

65

i

7

e

79

/8

77

76

75

74

73

72

87

86

85

84

83

82

81

80

95

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

103

102

101|100

99

98

97

96

K\_

112

111

110

109

108

107

106

105

104

-,

-/

1,




Companies Hiring Aerospace Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Baker Hughes 5/6
Halliburton 21/22
NASA Johnson Space center 49
QUEST-Global 100
Schlumberger 1/2
Veristic Technologies 14

Companies Hiring Biomedical Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Halliburton 21/22
Quorum Business Solutions 33
NASA Johnson Space center 49

95

Air Liquide



Companies Hiring Chemical Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Aspen Technology Inc. 76
Audubon Engineering, Inc. 26
Axens North America, Inc. 86
Baker Hughes 5/6
Bureau of Safety & Environmental Enforcement 44
CH2M HILL 88
City of Houston/Dept. of Public Works and Engineering 39
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63
CVR Energy 56
Fluor Corp 18/19
Frito Lay 7
Gulf Interstate Engineering 90
Halliburton 21/22
H-E-B 24
IHI E&C International Corporation 37138
IHS 23
INVISTA 74
KBR 17
LyondellBassell Industries 89
Marathon Petroleum Company LP 3
NASA Johnson Space center 49
Paton Controls 32
Praxair, Inc. 57
Quorum Business Solutions 33
Railroad Commission of Texas 78
Schlumberger 1/2
SK E&C USA 65
The Schwan Food Company 50
Wipro Technologies 69

Wood Group Mustang 61



Companies Hiring Civil Engineers

Organization Name Booth # Organization Name Booth #
Audubon Engineering, Inc. 26 Inland Pipe Rehab 84
Baker Concrete Construction 51 Jones& Carter 99
Baker Hughes 5/6 KBR 17
Binkley & Barfield, Inc. 40 Klotz Associates, Inc. 29
Bureau of Safety & Environmental 44 Marathon Petroleum Company LP 3
Enforcement
Burns & McDonnell 35/36 McDermott 101
cB&l 68 Paton Controls 32
Centerpoint Energy 20 Railroad Commission of Texas 78
CH2M HILL 88 RS&H 79
G tossobe SR
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63 SK E&C USA 65
Dashiell Corporation 97 Spectra Energy 104
EMAS AMC 81 STP Nuclear Operating Company 66
Fluor Corp 18/19 Technip USA, Inc. 58
Freese and Nichols, Inc 16 Tenaris 43
Gulf Interstate Engineering 90 Veristic Technologies 14
Halliburton 21/22 Wood Group Mustang 61
H-E-B 24
HR Green 46
IDS Engineering Group, Inc. 31
IHI E&C International Corporation 37138



Companies Hiring Computer and Systems Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Baker Hughes 5/6
CGG 12
DataVox, Inc. 25
EGEN SOLUTIONS INC 98

Emerson Process Management -

Daniel Measurement and Control 7
Halliburton 21122
H-E-B 24
Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112
IHS 23
Key Energy Services, LLC 10
Kongsberg Maritime, Inc. 82
NASA Johnson Space center 49
National Security Agency 80
Paton Controls 32
Quorum Business Solutions 33
Schlumberger 1/2
Siemens Corporation 30
Tata Consultancy Services 67
Tenaris 43
TerraVici Drilling Solutions 71

The Schwan Food Company 50



Companies Hiring Electrical Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Air Liquide 95
Audubon Engineering, Inc. 26
Burns & McDonnell 35/36
Centerpoint Energy 20
CGG 12
CH2M HILL 88
City of Houston(Dept_. of Public 39
Works and Engineering
Conestoga-Rovers & Associates 63
CVR Energy 56
Dashiell Corporation 97
EGEN SOLUTIONS INC 98
Eme_rson Process Management - vy
Daniel Measurement and Control
Fluor Corp 18/19
Frito Lay 7
Gulf Interstate Engineering 90
Halliburton 21/22
H-E-B 24
Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112
IHI E&C International Corporation 37138
INVISTA 74
Jones& Carter 99
KBR 17
Key Energy Services, LLC 10

Organization Name Booth #
Kongsberg Maritime, Inc. 82
LyondellBassell Industries 89
Marathon Petroleum Company LP 3
McDermott 101
NASA Johnson Space center 49
National Security Agency 80
Paton Controls 32
Powell Industries 103
RS&H 79
Schlumberger 1/2
Siemens Corporation 30
SK E&C USA 65
Spectra Energy 104
STP Nuclear Operating Company 66
Surefire Industries USA, LLC 28
Teledyne Oil & Gas 109/110
Tenaris 43
TerraVici Drilling Solutions 71
The Schwan Food Company 50
Toshiba International Corporation 105/ 106
Vallourec 107 /108
Wipro Technologies 69
Wood Group Mustang 61



Companies Hiring Industrial Engineers

Organization Name Booth #
Air Liquide 1/2
Baker Hughes 10
Bimbo Bakeries USA 105/ 106
Cameron 107 /108
Centerpoint Energy 13
EGEN SOLUTIONS INC 20

Emerson Process Management -

Daniel Measurement and Control 21/22
Frito Lay 23
Halliburton 24
H-E-B 30
Hewlett-Packard Company 111/112
IHS 43
Key Energy Services, LLC 5/6
Paton Controls 50
QUEST-Global 100
Schlumberger 7
Siemens Corporation 71
Tenaris 77
TerraVici Drilling Solutions 85
The Schwan Food Company 87 /88
TIMKEN BORING SPECIALITES,

LLC. 93/94
Toshiba International Corporation 95

Vallourec 98



	1 Waldorf Ballroom Layout
	10 Mechanical Engineering
	11 Petroleum Engineering
	12 All Majors
	13 Environmental_Structural_Material Engineering
	14 All Particpating Companies
	15 Work Authorization
	16 Participating Companies - Numerical
	2 Conrad Lobby Layout
	3 Conrad Ballroom Layout
	4 Aerospace_Biomedical Engineering
	5 Chemical Engineering
	6 Civil Engineering
	7 Computer_Systems Engineering
	8 Electrical Engineering
	9 Industrial Engineering

